SOURDOUGH
& More

SOURDOUGH BREADS

Plain $12.00 Double Chocolate
Garlic $14.00 Blueberry Lemon
Everything $14.00 Cinnamon Raisin
Jalapeno Cheddar $15.00 Sourdough Sandwich
SesEl G he Wi $13.00 Sourdough Sandwich
Half Loaf
SOURDOUGH HANDHELDS
SAVORY SWEET
Sourdough Flight $24.00 Chocolate Chip
(4 minis) Cookies (dozen)
Plain Bagels (1/2 $14.00 e nedicconesaro
dozen) dozen)
Bagels w/ Inclusions $16.00

Cinnamon Rolls (1/2

(1/2 dozen) dozen)

$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$10.00

$6.00

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00



