



## SOURDOUGH

& More



## SOURDOUGH BREADS

Plain	\$12.00	Double Chocolate	\$15.00
Garlic	\$14.00	Blueberry Lemon	\$14.00
Everything	\$14.00	Cinnamon Raisin	\$14.00
Jalapeno Cheddar	\$15.00	Sourdough Sandwich	\$10.00
Bread of the Month	\$13.00	Sourdough Sandwich Half Loaf	\$6.00

## SOURDOUGH HANDHELDS

SAVORY		SWEET	
Sourdough Flight (4 minis)	\$24.00	Chocolate Chip Cookies (dozen)	\$15.00
Plain Bagels (1/2 dozen)	\$14.00	Featured Scones (1/2 dozen)	\$20.00
Bagels w/ Inclusions (1/2 dozen)	\$16.00	Cinnamon Rolls (1/2 dozen)	\$20.00